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x: BC pressure gradient
x: User defined pressure gradient

-2x10-5

-1x10-5

 0

 1x10-5

 2x10-5

 3x10-5

 4x10-5

 5x10-5

 0  0.05  0.1  0.15  0.2  0.25  0.3  0.35  0.4  0.45
-2x10-5

-1x10-5

 0

 1x10-5

 2x10-5

 3x10-5

 4x10-5

 5x10-5

Z
 m

om
en

tu
m

Z
 m

om
en

tu
m

Time[sec]

z: BC pressure gradient
z: User defined pressure gradient


